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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 22.04.2024

Anlage
Nurmiweg 8, 70736 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Nurmiweg 8, 70736 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Klose, Christian

T 01794813985 christian-klose@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in
Gall, Nora
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Luisa Marie Me3mer
m 01605400124; b.h.messmer@gmx.de
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Hartel, Dominik

Schweier, Max Friedrich

Lommano, Antonio
MeRmer, Luisa Marie
Rommel, Anika
Bender, Carolina
Kurzenberger, Henry
Bandov, Ines

Knapp, Toni

Karydis, Filippos
Subasic, Luka
Schleicher, Paul
Clausen, Lars

Puljic, Matteo
Fleischmann, Rafael
Stohr, Emilia Salome
Bender, Leonora
Kijurina, Maximilian
Lommano, Alessio

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11215903
11309427
11309426
21208432
21306165
21309105
11410535
21210448
11507644
11507645
11410536
11410537
11410538
11604345
11507646
21504758
21504759
11507647
11410539

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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